
ITN 069-19, Due 5/14/2019

Pre-Meeting: 4/29/2019,  9:00 a.m. Mandatory

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 
Company 

Attendance 
Verified

Air2 Mark Camus 423‐282‐4822 markcamus@air2.com  Prime Verified

Air2 Ed Milam 423‐212‐4022 emilam@air2.com Prime Verified

Arc American  John Cours 513‐335‐7200 jcours@arcamerican.com Prime Verified

Arc American  Doug Puckett 513‐335‐7200 doug@arcamerican.com  Prime Verified

Arc American  John Hern 918‐636‐1012 john.hern@arcamerican.com Prime Verified

Arc American  Joe Prellezo 305‐487‐1293 joe@arcamerican.com Prime Verified

Arc American  Jeremy Arnett 305‐487‐1293 jarnett@arcamerican.com Prime Verified

C and C Power Line  Scott Bennett 904‐751‐6020 sbennett@ccpowerline.com  Prime Verified

C and C Power Line  Travis Colley 904‐751‐6020 tcolley@ccpowerline.com  Prime Verified

C and C Power Line  Jesse Colley 904‐751‐6020 jcolley@ccpowerline.com  Prime Verified

C and C Powerline Rick Sprenger rsprenger@ccpowerline.com Prime Verified

Edison Power Jeff Sheets 954‐702‐0922 jsheets@edisonpower.com Prime Verified

Edison Power Constructors, Inc.  Toby Mickalson 480‐625‐9335 tmickalson@edisonpower.com  Prime Verified

Edison Power Constructors, Inc.  Michael Seutter 480‐296‐8594 mseutter@edisonpower.com Prime Verified

Gregory Electric Company, Inc.  Tracy Kuhn 803‐391‐5549 tkuhn@gregoryelectric.com  Prime Verified

Heart Utilities  Ed Young 904‐695‐3383 edyoung@heartutilities.com  Prime Verified

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., 
Jacksonville, FL 32202,          Tele: 1-888-714-6484 / Pin: 817050 Overhead Coordinator: Joshua Gordon - gordje@jea.com 

Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com , Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 
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Heart Utilities  Buddy Young 904‐695‐3383 buddyyoung@heartutilities.com  Prime Verified

Heart Utilities  Sam Norman 904‐695‐3383 samnorman@heartutilities.com  Prime Verified

Heart Utilities  Scott Barry 904‐695‐3383 scottbarry@heartutilities.com  Prime Verified

Heart Utilities  Tom Brown  904‐695‐3383 tombrown@heartutilities.com  Prime Verified

Heart Utilities  Joey Stone 904‐695‐3383 joeystone@heartutilities.com  Prime Verified

Heart Utilities  Mark Perry  904‐695‐3383 markperry@heartutilities.com  Prime Verified

Heart Utilities  Jay Messer 904‐695‐3383 jaymesser@heartutilities.com  Prime Verified

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Shelby Mathis (904) 783‐6697 (904) 334‐1675 smathis@henkels.com Prime Verified

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Rob Andrews 904‐783‐6697 randrews@henkels.com Prime Verified

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Steve Deright 423‐605‐3768 sderight@henkels.com Prime Verified

Hooper Corporation  David Schultz 954‐290‐2359 dschulz@hoopercorp.com  Prime Verified

Hooper Corporation  Gary Shortridge 313‐573‐5165 gshortridge@hoopercorp.com  Prime Verified

Hooper Corporation  Dick Miller  608‐268‐2149 Dmiller@hoopercorp.com   Prime Verified

Infratech Corp Nicholas Schrandt 770‐367‐6616 nschrandt@infratechcorp.com Prime Verified

Infratech Corp Will Daniels 470‐226‐8500 wdaniels@infratechcorp.com Prime Verified

Infratech Corp William Whitehead 954‐785‐0324 wwhitehead@infratechcorp.com Prime Verified

Irby Construction Company  Bryson Ryker 601‐317‐9436 bryker@IrbyConstruction.com Prime Verified

Irby Construction Company  Jeff Greene
601‐874‐3906

jgreene@IrbyConstruction.com Prime Verified

MasTec North America Ron Martin 850‐273‐7138 Office Barbara.harvey@mastec.com Prime Verified
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Michels  Mark Dice 920‐579‐7683 mdice@michels.us Prime Verified

Michels  Bob Gutschenritter 920‐720‐5200 bgutsche@michels.us Prime Verified

Michels  Justin Baker 920‐573‐1666 jbaker@michels.us Prime Verified

Michels  Miles Shaw 920‐204‐4337 mshaw@michels.us  Prime Verified

Michels  Glenn Thompson 717‐652‐7179 glthomps@michels.us  Prime Verified

Pike Elec. LLC Russell Yeomans 912‐816‐7534 RYeomans@pike.com Prime Verified
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Pike Elec. LLC Kevin Boatright 912‐816‐7534 kboatright@pike.com Prime Verified

PowerGrid Services,  Daniel Sexton  256‐445‐2600   dsexton@powergridservices.com Prime Verified

PowerGrid Services,  Sarah Payne 256‐217‐5815 spayne@powergridservices.com Prime Verified

Primoris T&D Services LLC Brian Grant 469‐484‐5821 brian.grant@prim.com Prime Verified

Sayers Construction LLC Jeremy Young  512‐636‐0320 jyoung@sayersconstructionllc.com  Prime Verified

Sayers Construction LLC Alex Prawitz 512‐809‐0943 aprawitz@sayersconstructionllc.com Prime Verified

Service Electric Company  Mandy Lantigua 352‐431‐3648 X423 mlantigua@serviceelectricco.com  Prime Verified

Service Electric Company  Mike Brusca 352‐431‐3648 X423 mlantigua@serviceelectricco.com  Prime Verified

Service Electric Company  Jimmy Bowen  352‐431‐3648 X423 mlantigua@serviceelectricco.com  Prime Verified

Southern Electric Corp Geoffrey Rogers 601‐616‐9160 Geoffrey.rogers@secofms.com Prime Verified

Southern Electric of Mississippi Joshua Smith 334‐341‐7126 josh.smith@secofms.com Prime Verified

SPE Utility Contractors FD, LLC (The SPE Group) Sven Teuber  813‐326‐1099 steuber@spepowerfd.com Prime Verified

Sumter Utilities Jerald Phillips 912‐661‐1091 jlphillips@suimail.com Prime Verified

Sumter Utilities Bill Hughes 843‐209‐9000 bhughes@suimail.com Prime Verified

The L. E. Myers Co. Terry Rush 407‐739‐7229 trush@myrgroup.com Prime Verified

The L. E. Myers Co. RJ Richards 407‐466‐4663 rrichards@myrgroup.com Prime Verified

White Electrical Melvin Gay 904‐223‐4130 mgay@white‐electric.com Prime Verified

White Electrical Paul Wilson 904‐345‐3327 pwilson@white‐electric.com Prime Verified

Whitefish Energy Holdings LLC Cash Burnett 334‐400‐6186 c.burnett@whitefishenergy.com Prime Verified
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Xtreme Powerline Scott Sheldon 810‐533‐6078 scott@xtremepowerline.com Prime Verified


